FORM PTO-1595 (modified)	RECOR	05 - 1	9-2004	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Assistant Secretary thereof.	and Commis		⁷ 48471	e record the attached original documen
Name of conveying party(ies):	1100	PER	2. Name and addre	ss of receiving party(ies):
Hissan Trading Co., Ltd.	4107/ MAY	1 4 2004	Name: Kawasak	i Seiyaku Kabushiki Kaisha
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) att	1 1		Address: 19-11 [Nakase 2-Chome, Kawasaki-ku
3. Nature of conveyance:			Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan	
X Assignment Security Agreement Other	Merger Change of i	Name	Additional name(s) & ad	dress(es) attached? <u>No</u>
Execution Date: April 20, 2004				
Application number(s) or patent n				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:				
A. Patent Application No.(s)			B. Patent No.(s) 4,938,957, issue	d July 3 1990
, filed	Additi	onal numbers	attached? No	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be r		ence	6. Total number of	applications and patents involved: 1
Name: <u>WENDEROTH, LIND & F</u>			7. Total fee (37 CF	R 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Attn: Matthew M. Jacob , E	sq.		X Enclosed	(Check No. 61787)
Street Address: 2033 K Street, N	1.W., Suite 800			o be charged to deposit account
·City: <u>Washington</u> , State: <u>DC</u> ZIP: <u>20006-1021</u>			8. Deposit account	number: <u>23-09/5</u>
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
		DO NOT USE 1	HIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be document.	elief, the foregoing	ı information is	true and correct and a	ny attached copy is a true copy of the original
Matthew M. Jacob , Reg. No. 25,154	<u> </u>	Maulle	Sur	May 14, 2004
Name of Person Signing	Sig	nature	-	Date nber of pages including cover sheet: <u>2</u>
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			Total nai	inser or pages morading cover sheet.
		Do not detach	this portion	
Mail documents to be recorded with req	uired cover sheet	information:		
Comr		ssistant Secre Box Assig Washington, l		rademarks
reviewing the document and gathering t	he data needed, a Trademark Office	and completing e, Office of Info	gand reviewing the sar rmation Systems, PK2	per document to be recorded, including time fo nple cover sheet. Send comments regarding t -1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and the Off 3.
5/18/2004 NGETACHE 00000207 4938957				
1 FC:0021 40.00	: OP			

PATENT REEL: 015328 FRAME: 0358

ASSIGNMENT

For value received, HISSAN Trading Co., Ltd., Tokyo-to, Japan, a Japanese citizen does hereby sell, assign and transfer to KAWASAKI Seiyaku Kabushiki Kaisha, a Japanese citizen having a residence at 19-11 Nakase 2-Chome, Kawasaki-ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kanagawa-ken, Japan, and its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest to certain inventions described in U.S. Patent No. 4,938,957, issued July 3rd, 1990, and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof.

Date: 20 Aprec 200 4

RECORDED: 05/14/2004

HISSAN TRADING COMPANY, LIMITED

President

Tadashi OZAWA

REEL: 015328 FRAME: 0359